
Albury/Wodonga – Melbourne

Call 136 196   vline.com.au  

Effective 30 October 2011

V/Line Pty Ltd  ABN 29 087 425 269      (402U 111011)

Legend
 – First Class available.   – Catering available.  s – Pre-booked passengers only.  arr – Arrive.  dep – Depart.  d – Stops to set down passengers only.   

Red times represent coach services.  Black times represent train services.  IC – Inter-City.  u – Stops to pick up passengers only.    
  Reservation required on these services. XPT – Train service operated by CountryLink NSW. For more information call 132 232.   

a – stops only if required to pick up or set down.

Coach stop locations
Chiltern – Tourist Park, Alliance Street, Euroa – Corner Railway and McGuiness Streets, Springhurst – Post Office, Wangaratta City – Cnr Rowan and Ovens Streets,  
Wodonga CBD – Elgin Boulevard. 

MONDAY – FRIDAY

Service No. C303 8305 8305 8305 8611 8615 8615C 8321 8625 8625c 8621

Train/Coach COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN

Seating/ Catering     

MELBOURNE IC IC IC XPT IC IC XPT

(Southern Cross) dep 08:12 08:12 08:12 08:30 12:00 14:32 18:01 19:55

North Melbourne            14:36u

Broadmeadows 08:35u 08:35u 08:35u 12:26u 14:49u 18:30u

Craigieburn 14:57u

Donnybrook            15:02

Wallan 15:11

Heathcote Junction            15:16    

Wandong 15:18

Kilmore East 15:24

Broadford 15:31

Tallarook            15:40

SEYMOUR arr 09:23 09:23 09:23 13:14 15:53 19:30

Service No. CW305 CA305 C8305 C301

CHANGE SERVICE COACH COACH COACH COACH

SEYMOUR dep 09:48 09:48 09:48 13:16 16:05 19:32

Avenel 10:07 13:28 19:44

Euroa 16:45

Euroa Stn 10:35 13:50 20:06

Violet Town 10:52 14:02 20:18

BENALLA arr 14:18 20:34

BENALLA dep 10:58 11:17 10:36 14:20 17:20 20:36 22:00

WANGARATTA arr 11:23 14:43 20:59

WANGARATTA dep 07:30 11:33 11:51 11:01 14:45 17:55 21:01 22:26

Wangaratta City 07:32u

Springhurst 12:11 15:03 21:19

Chiltern 12:26 15:13 21:29

Wodonga TAFE, Univ. 08:10d

WODONGA Stn arr 15:30 21:46

WODONGA Stn dep 12:18 12:51 15:33 15:40 18:40 21:49 21:55

WODONGA CBD 08:15d 12:22a 12:55a 15:45 18:45a 22:00

ALBURY Stn arr 08:25 12:30 13:00 11:47 15:45 18:50 22:00 23:15

Melbourne to Albury/Wodonga via Seymour, Benalla and Wangaratta



Albury/Wodonga – Melbourne

Call 136 196   vline.com.au  

Effective 30 October 2011

V/Line Pty Ltd  ABN 29 087 425 269      (402U 111011)

Legend
 – First Class available.   – Catering available.  s – Pre-booked passengers only.  arr – Arrive.  dep – Depart.  d – Stops to set down passengers only.   

Red times represent coach services.  Black times represent train services.  IC – Inter-City.  u – Stops to pick up passengers only.   
   Reservation required on these services.  XPT – Train service operated by CountryLink NSW. For more information call 132 232.   
a – stops only if required to pick up or set down.

Coach stop locations
Chiltern – Tourist Park, Alliance Street, Euroa – Corner Railway and McGuiness Streets, Springhurst – Post Office, Wangaratta City – Cnr Rowan and Ovens Streets. 
Wodonga CBD – Elgin Boulevard.

SATURDAY

Service No. 8305 8305 8305 8611 8615 8615C 8625 8625c 8621
Train/Coach TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH TRAIN
Seating/Catering     

MELBOURNE IC IC IC XPT IC IC XPT
(Southern Cross) dep 08:13 08:13 08:13 08:30 12:00 18:01 19:55
Broadmeadows 08:31u 08:31u 08:31u 12:26u 18:30u
SEYMOUR arr 09:23 09:23 09:23 13:14 19:30
Service No. CW305 CA305 C8305
CHANGE SERVICE COACH COACH COACH
SEYMOUR dep 09:45 09:45 09:45 13:16 19:32
Avenel 10:04 13:28 19:44
Euroa 10:32 13:50 20:06
Violet Town 10:49 14:02 20:18
BENALLA arr 14:18 20:34
BENALLA dep 10:55 11:14 10:36 14:20 20:36 22:00
WANGARATTA arr 11:30 14:43 20:59
WANGARATTA dep 11:48 11:01 14:45 21:01 22:26
Springhurst 12:08 15:03 21:19
Chiltern 12:23 15:13 21:29
WODONGA Stn arr 15:30 21:46
WODONGA Stn dep 12:00 12:48 15:33 15:40 21:49 21:55
WODONGA CBD 12:04a 12:52a 15:45 22:00
ALBURY arr 12:10 13:00 11:47 15:45 22:00 23:15

SUNDAY

Service No. 8611 8305 8305 8305 8615 8615C 8625 8625c 8621

Train/Coach TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH TRAIN
Seating/Catering      

MELBOURNE XPT IC IC IC IC IC XPT
(Southern Cross) dep 08:30 08:33 08:33 08:33 12:00 18:01 19:55

Broadmeadows 08:51u 08:51u 08:51u 12:26u 18:30u

SEYMOUR arr 09:43 09:43 09:43 13:14 19:30

Service No. CW305 CA305 C8305

CHANGE SERVICE COACH COACH COACH

SEYMOUR dep 10:05 10:05 10:05 13:16 19:32

Avenel 10:24 13:28 19:44

Euroa Stn 10:52 13:50 20:06

Violet Town 11:09 14:02 20:18

BENALLA arr 14:18 20:34

BENALLA dep 10:36 11:15 11:34 14:20 20:36 22:00

WANGARATTA arr 11:40 14:43 20:59

WANGARATTA dep 11:01 11:50 12:08 14:45 21:01 22:26

Springhurst 12:28 15:03 21:19

Chiltern 12:43 15:13 21:29

WODONGA Stn dep 12:35 13:08 15:33 15:40 21:49 21:55

WODONGA CBD 12:39a 13:12a 15:45 22:00
ALBURY Stn arr 11:47 12:45 13:20 15:45 22:00 23:15

Melbourne to Albury/Wodonga via Seymour, Benalla and Wangaratta



Albury/Wodonga – Melbourne

Call 136 196   vline.com.au  

Effective 30 October 2011

V/Line Pty Ltd  ABN 29 087 425 269      (402U 111011)

Legend
 – First Class available.   – Catering available.  s – Pre-booked passengers only.  arr – Arrive.  dep – Depart.  d – Stops to set down passengers only.   

Red times represent coach services.  Black times represent train services.  IC – Inter-City.  u – Stops to pick up passengers only.   
   Reservation required on these services. XPT – Train service operated by CountryLink NSW. For more information call 132 232.

Coach stop locations
Chiltern – Tourist Park, Alliance Street, Euroa – Corner Railway and McGuiness Streets, Springhurst – Post Office, Wangaratta City – Cnr Rowan and Ovens Streets.  
Wodonga CBD – Elgin Boulevard.

MONDAY – FRIDAY

Service No. 8612 8610C 8610 C300 C8324 C346 CB324 C8326 C334 8622 8630c 8630 C302

Train/Coach TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH

Seating/Catering     

XPT IC IC IC IC IC XPT IC

ALBURY Stn dep 04:12 06:35 09:00 12:10 12:03 15:19 17:20 18:45

WODONGA CBD 06:30 12:15 12:08 17:15

WODONGA Stn dep 06:35 06:45 09:10 12:20 12:13 17:20 17:30

Wodonga TAFE, Univ. 19:00u

Chiltern 07:05 12:38 17:50

Springhurst 07:14 12:53 17:50

Wangaratta City 19:43

WANGARATTA arr 07:29 18:14 19:45

WANGARATTA dep 05:00 07:31 10:00 12:58 13:13 16:07 18:16

BENALLA dep 05:26 07:58 10:35 13:23 13:47 13:50 16:33 18:43

Violet Town 08:15 14:12 19:00

Euroa Stn 08:28 14:29 19:13

Euroa 11:10

Avenel 08:49 14:57 19:34

SEYMOUR arr 09:00 12:00 14:33 14:33 14:33 15:16 15:15 19:45

Service No. 8318 8324 8324 8324 8326 8326

CHANGE SERVICE TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN

SEYMOUR dep 09:02 12:14 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:41 15:41 19:47

Tallarook 12:20 15:47 15:47

Broadford 12:30 15:57 15:57

Kilmore East 12:37 16:04 16:04

Wandong 12:44 16:11 16:11

Heathcote Junction 12:46 16:13 16:13

Wallan 12:51 16:17 16:17

Donnybrook 12:59 16:26 16:26

Craigieburn 13:06d 16:34d 16:34d

Broadmeadows 09:53d 13:13d 15:47d 15:47d 15:47d 16:41d 16:41d 21:11d

North Melbourne 13:27d

MELBOURNE 

(Southern Cross) arr 07:35 10:25 13:34 16:09 16:09 16:09 17:15 17:15 18:55 21:40

Albury/Wodonga to Melbourne via Wangaratta, Benalla and Seymour



Albury/Wodonga – Melbourne

Call 136 196   vline.com.au  

Effective 30 October 2011

V/Line Pty Ltd  ABN 29 087 425 269      (402U 111011)

Legend
 – First Class available.   – Catering available.  s – Pre-booked passengers only.  arr – Arrive.  dep – Depart.  d – Stops to set down passengers only.   

Red times represent coach services.  Black times represent train services.  IC – Inter-City.  u – Stops to pick up passengers only.    
  Reservation required on these services. XPT – Train service operated by CountryLink NSW. For more information call 132 232.

Coach stop locations
Chiltern – Tourist Park, Alliance Street, Euroa – Corner Railway and McGuiness Streets, Springhurst – Post Office, Wangaratta City – Cnr Rowan and Ovens Streets. 
Wodonga CBD – Elgin Boulevard.

SATURDAY

Service No. 8612 8610C 8610 C8324 CW324 CB324 C8328 8622 8630c 8630

Train/Coach TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH COACH COACH COACH TRAIN COACH TRAIN

Seating/Catering      

XPT IC IC IC IC XPT

ALBURY Stn dep 04:12 06:35 12:10 12:32 15:19 17:20

WODONGA CBD 06:30 12:15 12:37 17:15

WODONGA Stn dep 06:35 06:45 12:20 12:42 17:20 17:30

Chiltern 07:05 13:07 17:50

Springhurst 07:14 13:22 17:59

WANGARATTA dep 05:00 07:31 12:55 13:42 16:07 18:16

BENALLA dep 05:26 07:58 13:20 14:16 16:33 18:43

Violet Town 08:15 14:41 19:00

Euroa Stn 08:28 14:58 19:13

Avenel 08:49 15:26 19:34

SEYMOUR arr 09:00 14:33 14:33 14:33 15:45 19:45

Service No. 8324 8324 8324 8328

CHANGE SERVICE TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN

SEYMOUR dep 09:02 14:57 14:57 14:57 16:09 19:47

Broadmeadows 09:53d 15:48d 15:48d 15:48d 17:08d 21:11d

MELBOURNE

(Southern Cross) arr 07:35 10:25 16:08 16:08 16:08 17:28 18:55 21:40

SUNDAY

Service No. 8612 8610C 8610 C8324 CW324 CB324 C8328 8622 8630c 8630

Train/Coach TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH COACH COACH COACH TRAIN COACH TRAIN

Seating/Catering      

XPT IC IC IC IC XPT

ALBURY dep 04:12 06:35 12:30 12:32 15:19 17:20

WODONGA CBD 06:30 12:35 12:35 17:15

WODONGA Stn dep 06:35 06:45 12:40 12:42 17:20 17:30

Chiltern 07:05 13:07 17:50

Springhurst 07:14 13:22 17:59

WANGARATTA dep 05:00 07:31 13:20 13:42 16:07 18:16

BENALLA dep 05:26 07:58 13:45 14:16 16:33 18:43

Violet Town 08:15 14:41 19:00

Euroa Stn 08:28 14:58 19:13

Avenel 08:49 15:26 19:34

SEYMOUR arr 09:00 14:54 14:54 14:54 15:45 19:45

Service No. 8324 8324 8324 8328

CHANGE SERVICE TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN

SEYMOUR dep 09:02 15:18 15:18 15:18 16:09 19:47

Broadmeadows 09:53d 16:08d 16:08d 16:08d 17:08d 21:11d

MELBOURNE

(Southern Cross) arr 07:35 10:25 16:28 16:28 16:28 17:28 18:55 21:40

Albury/Wodonga to Melbourne via Wangaratta, Benalla and Seymour




